(Library of SLSI). For more information general public
could view the web page of SLSI ( )www.slsi.lk

Standards Formulation Activities

During the year         , One Hundred and Twenty2019
Three (      ) New Sri Lanka Standards were123
formulated by the division. One Hundred and Four
(104) were new adoptions of international (ISO,IEC)
standards. Thirty Five (    ) standards were revised.35
Seventy Two standards were reviewed in order(72)
to identify whether a revision or amendment is

needed. Four Standards were re-affirmed. Six(04)
(06) (09)Amendments were issued and Nine